

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).752/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2004 in CRLA No. 1258/1997
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

SHANTI LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

Date: 24/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Maru Sagar Samanta Ray, Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing the parties at length, the Court reserved its
judgment.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master